XPANSE
Balloon Dilatation Catheter
XPANSE Balloon Dilatation System is CE Mark approved.
©2022 Elixir Medical.  All rights reserved. PMN592 Rev B
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER
Proximal Shaft 1.95 F (0.026”, 0.65mm), PTFE coated
Distal Shaft 2.7 F (0.035”, 0.89 mm)

20 ATM 2.30 2.82 3.07 3.34 3.86 4.42
* For sizes listed below.
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
DILATATION
CATHETER
DIAMETER
BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER LENGTH
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm 25 mm 30 mm
2.0 mm DCR2010 DCR2015 DCR2020 DCR2025 DCR2030
2.5 mm DCR2510 DCR2515 DCR2520 DCR2525 DCR2530
2.75 mm DCR2710 DCR2715 DCR2720 DCR2725 DCR2730
3.0 mm  DCR3010 DCR3015 DCR3020 DCR3025 DCR3030
3.5 mm DCR3510 DCR3515 DCR3520 DCR3525 DCR3530
4.0 mm DCR4010 DCR4015 DCR4020 DCR4025 DCR4030
Elixir Medical Corporate Headquarters